
ABREGUZ ALEXIS - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

ACOSTA FIORELLA - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

ALBARRACIN ABIGAIL - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

ANGELANI CAMILO - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

ARRAUSI IARA - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

BALCAZA DYLAN - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

BARCELO ESTEBAN - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

BENITEZ YAMILA - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

CALIBA FRANCISCO - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

CALVI EUGENIA - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

CASTRO LLOPIS VALENTINA - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

CELEDON FACUNDO - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

CELEDON GASTON - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

DIAZ CELESTE - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

DIAZ CANO LAURA - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

FARAH AGUSTIN - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

FERNANDEZ MAXIMO - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

FOSCARINI PABLO - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

GASTALDI THOMAS - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

HOYOS JORGELINA - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

ICHIKI JULIO - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

LEDESMA LUCAS - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

LUGONES LUCAS - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

MALDONADO FRANCO - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

MARIANO LAURA - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

MINUET JUAN CRUZ - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

MOLINA DANIELA - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

MOLINA JOAQUIN - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

MOLINA MARCOS - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

NAVARRO GONZALO - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

NAVARRO VALENTINA - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

NOVAK GIULIANA - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

ORELLANA SEBASTIAN - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

ORTIZ JAVIER - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

PEREZ AGUSTIN - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

PETRENKO DIOMID - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

RODRIGUEZ MARTIN - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

SALSENCH JUAN - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

SUAREZ MATIAS - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

WIDDER EZEQUIEL - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 0 0%

MC MC FD MC MC FD MC FD FD MC MC MC FD

sep-21 KUMITE Presentes / 
Total 
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%

ENTRENADOR 0



3 4 6 7 10 11 13 14 17 18 20 21 24 25 27 28 31
BÜHLER Lucas P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 17 / 17 100%

Cardozo Cielo - P P - - P P - - P P - - P P - - 8 / 17 47%

Carrizo Walter - P P - - P P - - P P - - P P - - 8 / 17 47%

Impagnatiello Luca P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 17 / 17 100%

Gonzalez Sebastian P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 17 / 17 100%

Maximo Fernández P P P P P P P P P P 10 / 17 59%

CC CC CC CC CC CC CC CC CC CC CC CC CC CC CC CC CC

sep-21 KATA Presentes / 
Total 

Sesiones
%

Inactivo por COVID

ENTRENADOR 17



1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10 11 13 14 15 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 27 28 29 30

ABREGUZ ALEXIS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

ACOSTA FIORELLA P P - - P - - P - - - P - - - - - - - - - - - - 5 / 26 19%

ANGELANI CAMILO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

ALBARRACIN ABIGAIL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

ARRAUSI IARA - P - P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 / 26 8%

AVILA FELIPE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

BALCAZA DYLAN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

BARCELO ESTEBAN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

BENITEZ YAMILA P - P P - - - - - - P P - P P - - - - - - - - - 7 / 26 27%

CALIBA FRANCISCO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

CALVI EUGENIA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

CARRIZO WALTER P P P P P - P P - P P P P - P P P - - - - P P P 17 / 26 65%

CASTRO LLOPIS VALENTINA P P - - P P P P P - P P P - - - - - - - - - - - 10 / 26 38%

CELEDON FACUNDO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

CELEDON GASTON - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

DIAZ CELESTE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

DIAZ CANO LAURA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

FARAH AGUSTIN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

FERNANDEZ MAXIMO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

FOSCARINI PABLO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

GASTALDI THOMAS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

GONZALEZ SEBASTIAN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

HOYOS JORGELINA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

ICHIKI JULIO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

IMPAGNATIELLO LUCA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

LEDESMA LUCAS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

LUGONES LUCAS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

MALDONADO FRANCO P P P - P P P P P - P P P P P - P P P P - - P P 19 / 26 73%

MARIANO LAURA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

MINUET JUAN CRUZ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

MOLINA JOAQUIN P P P - P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 / 26 15%

MOLINA MARCOS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

MOLINA DANIELA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

NAVARRO GONZALO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

NAVARRO VALENTINA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

NOVAK GIULIANA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

ORELLANA SEBASTIAN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

ORTIZ JAVIER - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

PETRENKO DIOMID - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

RODRIGUEZ MARTIN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

SALSENCH JUAN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

SUAREZ MATIAS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

WIDDER EZEQUIEL - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 / 26 0%

DL DL DL DL DL DL DL DL DL DL DL DL DL DL DL DL DL DL DL DL DL DL DL DL DL DL
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ENTRENADOR 26

Referencia:

sep-21 Preparacion Fisica
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